

**BOWMAN BASEBALL BACKSTOP REPLACEMENT**

CONTRACT NO. 7841

DATE: 11/4/16

**Joe Daniels Construction  
Co., Inc.**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>			
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$13,693.00	\$13,693.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	60.00	\$52.00	\$3,120.00
20132.0 - SAW CUT - LF	104.00	\$7.00	\$728.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	150.00	\$8.10	\$1,215.00
GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	13.50	\$60.00	\$810.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	5.00	\$180.00	\$900.00
50202.0 - TYPE II DEWATERING - LS	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCING (PLASTIC) - LF	300.00	\$4.50	\$1,350.00
SUPPORT POLES - LS	1.00	\$2,280.00	\$2,280.00
90002.0 - CONCRETE FOOTINGS - LS	1.00	\$32,130.00	\$32,130.00
90003.0 - CHAINLINK BACKSTOP - LS	1.00	\$11,745.00	\$11,745.00
90004.0 - NETTING SUPPORT POLES - LS	1.00	\$43,284.00	\$43,284.00
90005.0 - NETTING SYSTEM - LS	1.00	\$12,035.00	\$12,035.00
13 Items	Totals		\$126,790.00